MELDKAMER
Hardware oplossingen

STAM-BOX

HOUSING WITH SUPERVISING STATION CARD POWER SUPPLY

The STAM-BOX case facilitates easy expansion of monitoring
stations using additional telephone and TCP/IP receiver cards. The
case has 14 PCl slots for STAM-1 P/STAM-1 R/STAM-1 K/
STAM-1 PE/STAM-1 RE cards. lts internal backup power supply
can be connected to a backup battery, ensuring uninterruptable
operation of the station in the event of 230V mains supply issues.

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Milieuklasse

Afmetingen behuizing
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Voedingsvoltage

PCl sloten voor kaarten
Maximale luchtvochtigheid
Gewicht (zonder kaarten)
Aanbevolen accu

ce

Het uiterlijk van de producten kan afwijken van de weergegeven afbeeldingen. Product beschrijvingen zijn te vinden in de web service voor informatieve doeleinden.

1
550 x 480 x177 mm
-10°C..+55°C
230VAC

14
93+3%
14,7kg

12V/17 Ah
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